1.8GHz Line Passives
Splitters, DCs, LPIs
These products may be protected by one or
more patents. For further information, please
visit: www.ppc-online.com/patents
6176 E. Molloy Rd. East Syracuse, NY 13057

1-800-800-6652 • +1 315-431-72003
Ordering Information
PPC Part Number Description
PPC-LPCX8-SP2 Line Passive, 2-Way Splitter, Type “C”, 15Amp, 5 – 1800MHz
PPC-LPCX8-SP3 Line Passive, 3-Way Splitter, Type “C”, 15Amp, 5 – 1800MHz
PPC-LPCX8-SP3B Line Passive, 3-Way Balanced Splitter, Type “C”, 15Amp, 5 – 1800MHz
PPC-LPCX8-DC8 Line Passive, 8dB Directional Coupler, Type “C”, 15Amp, 5 – 1800MHz
PPC-LPCX8-DC12 Line Passive, 12dB Directional Coupler, Type “C”, 15Amp, 5 – 1800MHz
PPC-LPCX8-DC16 Line Passive, 16dB Directional Coupler, Type “C”, 15Amp, 5 – 1800MHz
PPC-LPCX8-PI1 Line Passive, Power Inserter, Type “C”, 15Amp, 5 – 1800MHz
PPC-LPCX8-PI2 Line Passive, Power Inserter, Type “C”, 20Amp, 5 – 1800MHz
r2
_0
20
92